
 

Name and contract details of UNFPA Colleagues in 
implementing districts 

 
 

Sl  Name of the Field 
Officer 

Place of 
Posting 

Additional 
place  

Email ID Mobile 

1 Md. Atahar Ali Jamalpur Sherpur mdali@unfpa.org 

 

01714161322 

2 Dr. Noor-E-ALam 

Siddiqui 

Moulvibazar Sylhet siddiqui@unfpa.org 

 

01715524346 

3 Dr. Md. Ashraful Alam 

Bhuiyan 

Cox’s Bazar  mbhuiyan@unfpa.org 01915652842 

4 Suman Chakma Rangamati Khagrachari schakma@unfpa.org 

 

01553320578 

5 Dr Md. Rezaur Rahman Sirajganj Bogra rezaur@unfpa.org 01711956740 

 

6 Dhana Ranjan Tripura Bandarban Noakhali tripura@unfpa.org 01742100519 

 

7 Md. Lutfor Rahman 

Khan 

Habigonj Netrokona mdkhan@unfpa.org 01713566351 

8 Md.Kamrujjaman 

 

Patuakhali Barguna kamrujjaman@unfpa.o

rg 

01713273955 

9 Dr. Md. Shaheen 

Akhtar 

Sunamganj  drmdshaheenakhtar@g

mail.com  

01727340513 

10 Md. Robiul Islam Barishal Bagerhat roislam@unfpa.org  01710975270 

 

11 Md. Shamsuz Zaman Dhaka RH Focal 
Person at 
DGHS 

szaman@unfpa.org 01913473213 

12 Dr Animesh Biswas Dhaka MPDSR 
Focal 
Person 

abiswas@unfpa.org 01771003434 
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